Retail
Parks

Northampton

St James Retail Park, NN11EE

Scheme size

169,755 sq ft

Letting agents:

Parking
588

Dominic Rodbourne

X T: 020 7409 9945
SaV|"S E: drodbourne@savills.com

£

To Let
42,671sq ft

alpdiayjow

Towcester Road (A5123)

Class Usage

Open Al

0} CURSON
SOWERBY

WITH STAUNTON WHITEMAN

Luke Sowerby

T. 020 7199 2977
E: luke@cspretail.com
M: 07584 245 664
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INVESTORS

Asset Manager
Oliver Lauder

T: 0203349 0252

E: oliverlauder@dtzinvestors.com

Area Schedule

No. Tenant

1 To Let

2 DFS

3A DW Sports Fitness
3B Mothercare
3C AHF

4 Kettle Interiors
5 The Range

6A Laura Ashley
6B HomeSense

7 McDonald's

8 Starbucks

Sq Ft
42,671
18,812
23,140
10,525
1,019
6,043
35,736
5,004
9,984
4,570
2,138
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